COMBOLIGHT
Continuous Channel
COMBOLIGHT® Continuous Channel™
Surveillance Cameras
PA Audio Systems
Fire Sprinklers
HVAC Supply Systems
Coordination of the Trades

4
5
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR TRIM LENGTH SPACING
CCADPAR38 BK TR 96 12
Continuous Channel, PAR38, Black Interior, Trimless, 96” length, 12” O/C Lamp Spacing
11.65"
9.00"
10.43"
13.95"
C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U
S
C
H
A
N
N
E
L
C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U
S
C
H
A
N
N
E
L
 R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
3
8
7.68"
9.00"
6.50"
12.51"
CCFDPAR38 - FIXED DOWNLIGHT
CCADPAR38 - ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT
189
FLUORESCENT LAMP OPTIONS
Catalog # Description
BX40 40 Watt BIAX® Fluorescent
BX50 50 Watt BIAX® Fluorescent
PLL80 80 Watt PL-L Fluorescent
PLT26 26 Watt PL-T Fluorescent
PLT32 32 Watt PL-T Fluorescent
PLT42 42 Watt PL-T Fluorescent
T528 28 Watt T5 Fluorescent
T535 35 Watt T5 Fluorescent
T5HO39 39 Watt T5 High Output

4
5
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR TRIM LENGTH SPACING VOLTAGE
CCADPAR38MH70 BK TR 96 24 120
Continuous Channel, PAR38, Black Interior, Trimless, 96” length, 24” O/C Lamp Spacing,
120 volts
VO
LT
A
G
E Catalog # Description
120
277
120 volts
277 volts
6
C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U
S
C
H
A
N
N
E
L
C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U
S
C
H
A
N
N
E
L
 P
A
R
3
8
M
H
7.68"
9.00"
6.50"
12.51"
11.65"
9.00"
10.43"
16.06"
CCFDPAR38MH - FIXED DOWNLIGHT
CCADPAR38MH - ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT
195
FLUORESCENT LAMP OPTIONS
Catalog # Description
BX40 40 Watt BIAX® Fluorescent
BX50 50 Watt BIAX® Fluorescent
PLL80 80 Watt PL-L Fluorescent
PLT26 26 Watt PL-T Fluorescent